ITroféu Euroindy
Livre Batalha 0,800 Km HH B
Treinos 18-03-2023 09:50. ......

Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(888) Filipe Gongalves

1 1:08.707 +23.484 11:33:48.659
2 51.546 +6.323 11:34:40.205
3 51.093 +5.870 11:35:31.298
4 47.716 +2.493 11:36:19.014
5 47.731 +2.508 11:37:06.745
6 47.393 +2.170 11:37:54.138
7 46.500 +1.277 11:38:40.638
8 46.599 +1.376 11:39:27.237
9 45.927 +0.704 11:40:13.164
10 45.677 +0.454 11:40:58.841
11 45.223 - 11:41:44.064
(89) Joao Jorge
1 1:18.176 +32.375 11:33:34.035
2 1:03.357 +17.556 11:34:37.392
3 51.897 +6.096 11:35:29.289
4 49.255 +3.454 11:36:18.544
5 47.908 +2.107 11:37:06.452
6 47.323 +1.522 11:37:53.775
7 46.156 +0.355 11:38:39.931
8 47.050 +1.249 11:39:26.981
9 45.801 - 11:40:12.782
10 45.865 +0.064 11:40:58.647
11 46.062 +0.261 11:41:44.709

(91) Paulo Neves

1 49.765 +2.390 11:32:42.699
2 49.495 +2.120 11:33:32.194
3 49.261 +1.886 11:34:21.455
4 48.530 +1.155 11:35:09.985
5 48.652 +1.277 11:35:58.637
6 48.521 +1.146 11:36:47.158
7 48.405 +1.030 11:37:35.563
8 48.633 +1.258 11:38:24.196
9 47.773 +0.398 11:39:11.969
10 47.375 - 11:39:59.344
11 47.944 +0.569 11:40:47.288
12 47.513 +0.138 11:41:34.801

(321) Tiago Coutinho

1 1:24.610 +34.397 11:34:28.455
2 1:05.149 +14.936 11:35:33.604
3 57.917 +7.704 11:36:31.521
4 55.186 +4.973 11:37:26.707
5 51.132 +0.919 11:38:17.839
6 50.213 - 11:39:08.052
7 50.230 +0.017 11:39:58.282

(27) Anténio Pinho

1 1:29.290 +34.352 11:33:18.911

2 1:13.407 +18.469 11:34:32.318

3 1:05.893 +10.955 11:35:38.211

4 57.644 +2.706 11:36:35.855

5 56.173 +1.235 11:37:32.028

6 1:01.937 +6.999 11:38:33.965

7 58.693 +3.755 11:39:32.658

8 56.321 +1.383 11:40:28.979

9 54.938 - 11:41:23.917
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